 M
AI
N
CH
AR
AC
TE
RI

7
For special request, please consult factory
How to order
PCB locking type:
grounding tabs
+ board locks
mounting options:
4F = front screwlock 4-40
3F = front screwlock M3
4R = rear insert 4-40
3R = rear insert M3
plating option:
valid only for
0.76µm (30µ")
part numbers to be written
as follow:
    77 SD...................C309
    717 SD.................C309
Footprint:
1A (European)
A4 (MIL)
... ...... ... ... ... CHSDL C309
or
shell size: E, A, B, C
configuration: 9, 15, 25, 37
contact type:
P = pin
S = socket
gold
flash
77: tinned shell
 for receptable
717: tinned shell
 + dimples
 for plug
177: tinned shell
 for receptable
777: tinned shell
 + dimples
 for plug